Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com Page 1
PUMP - 320 W/MOUNTING BASE, A0090-HIN, 01:01:16 Date 10.05.2019 10:39
parts-n° order description
gty
110542 DIAPH COVER MOD 320alt 111571
110553 VALVE COVER MDL 320 PAINTED
110563 CONNECTING ROD MODEL 320
110575 PUMP CASING 320
420906 ~——110575
140932 CRANK SHAFT 320/7
140943 CRANK SHAFT MODEL 320/7mm-25F
142774 CRANK SHAFT 320/3
161372 DIAPHRAGM BACKING DISC,320-361
161383 DIAPHRAGM UPPER DISC, 320-361
(242152 EPDM) 161394 DUST PLATE, MODEL 320
(242215 VITON)
161405 FOOT 320
210092 SEAL FELT D43/30X5
PTO: 140932 - 320 7mm STROKE
ENGINE DRIVE: 142774 - 320 3mm STROKE
— 210103 BEARING BALL 6306
C A g R 210114 BEARING BALL 6308
i 280011 ¢ /:) ) 430286
2816 NG //1;}%§\ 242152 O-RING D18.2X3 EPDM
210103 339924
otz 2 7 242215 O-RING D18X3 VITON
210092 - >
HesTs 280011 GREASE NIPPLE 1/8' SAE H TR
330024 O-RING D41,1/D34.5 X 3,5
161405 Aoogo 331144 DIAPHRAGM MODEL 320
331155 SPACER, MODEL 320
334320 O-RING D18X3 POLYURETHANE

420663

BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M10X120 A4-80




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com Page 2

(242152 EPDM)
(242215 VITON)

PTO: 140932 - 320 7mm STROKE
ENGINE DRIVE: 142774 - 320 3mm STROKE

331144
161383

T 280011

) — 430286
728146 -
210103 330024~

T 161394 Alosa2 =
210092 e

110575

161405

A0090

PUMP - 320 W/MOUNTING BASE, A0090-HIN, 01:01:16 Date 10.05.2019 10:39
parts-n° order description
qty
420862 BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M10X16 FT
420906 BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M10X60
430286 BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M12X30 FT
430297 BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M14X65
420906 ——110575

460342 NUT HEX M10 DEL DINO934
728146 VALVE FOR 361 (726890/707932)




